
From: Hassan, Kim
Sent: 6/28/2010 2:23:00 PM

nquan@gswater.com (nquan@gswater.com); Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com 
(Catherine.Mazzeo@swgas.com); fadia.khoury@sce.com (fadia.khoury@sce.com); 
King, Dan (daking@SempraGeneration.com); 'Green, Stephanie' 
(stephanie.green@cpuc.ca.gov); Cherry, Brian K
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Peleo, Marion 
(marion.peleo@cpuc.ca.gov); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); 
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); kswitzer@gswater.com 
(kswitzer@gswater.com); CPUCCases@pge.com (CPUCCases@pge.com); 
tdillard@sppc.com (tdillard@sppc.com); StephanieC@greenlining.org 
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com); 
nsuetake@tum.org (nsuetake@tum.org); valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com 
(valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com); Cooley, Daniel (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2); 
Don.soderberg@swgas.com (Don.soderberg@swgas.com); Deremer, Kenneth 
(KDeremer@semprautilities.com); Healy, Gregory (GHealy@semprautilities.com); 
brooks.congdon@swgas.com (brooks.congdon@swgas.com); RegRelCPUCCases 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RegRelCPUCCases); joyw@mid.org 
(joyw@mid.org); westgas@aol.com (westgas@aol.com); Zafar, Marzia 
(marzia.zafar@cpuc.ca.gov); Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com 
(Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com); cathie.allen@pacificorp.com 
(cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); Tan, Lee-Whei (lee-whei.tan@cpuc.ca.gov); 
ralfl241a@cs.com (ralfl241a@cs.com); Jang, Ronald 
(/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=RO J 3); 
aliciam@greenlining.org (aliciam@greenlining.org); jeanc@greenlining.org 
(jeanc@greenlining.org); DeBerry, Bruce (bmce.deberry@cpuc.ca.gov); Watts- 
Zagha, Karen (karen.watts-zagha@cpuc.ca.gov); Melton, Drisha 
(drisha.melton@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc: Zafar, Marzia (marzia.zafar@cpuc.ca.gov); Kahlon, Gurbux
(gurbux.kahlon@cpuc.ca.gov); St. Marie, Stephen (stephen.stmarie@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Brown, Lindsay M. (lindsay.brown@cpuc.ca.gov); DeBerry, Bruce 
(bmce.deberry@cpuc.ca.gov)

To:

Bee:
Subject: RE: R10-05-005: Backbilling & Deposits

Thank you. Will there be a call-in number for parties 
who cannot participate in person? Thanks.
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Utm^.
'Hassan

Senior Regulatory Counsel

Sempra Energy

101 Ash Street

San Diego, CA 
92101

Tel: (619)
699-5006

Fax: (619) 
699-5027

From: Green, Stephanie 
[mailto:stephanie.green@cpuc.ca.gov]

Sent: Monday, June 28, 2010 
10:40 AM

To: catherine.mazzeo@swgas.com; fadia.khoury@sce.com; 
nquan@gswater.com; King, Dan; Hassan, Kim; Peleo, Marion; nsuetake@turn.org; 
DFC2@pge.com; Healy, Gregory; stephaniec@greenlining.org; 
don.soderberg@swgas.com; valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com; 
brooks.congdon@swgas.com; tdillard@sppc.com; case.admin@sce.com; 
rkmoore@gswater.com; KSwitzer@gswater.com; Deremer, Kenneth; 
CPUCCASES@pge.com; cem@newsdata.com; bkc7@pge.com; 

regrelcpuccases@pge.com;
R0J3@pge.com; aliciam@greenlining.org; jeanc@greenlining.org; 
Mike@alpinenaturalgas.com; joyw@mid.org; Ralfl241a@cs.com; westgas@aol.com; 
cathie.allen@pacificorp.com; Melton, Drisha; DeBerry, Bruce; Watts-Zagha,
Karen; Tan, Lee-Whei; Zafar, Marzia; Green, Stephanie 

Cc: Kahlon,
Gurbux; Brown, Lindsay M.; St. Marie, Stephen; Zafar, Marzia; DeBerry,
Bruce

Subject: R10-05-005: Backbilling &
Deposits

To All Parties 
regarding R10-05-005:
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Attached, please 
find an agenda for July 6th
workshop. Please let us know if you will be attending/participating in the 
workshop by this Thursday, July 1st.

Also, attached is the data request. Please note that the responses for the data 
request are
due on or before July 9th,
and please be prepared to address
this data at the July 6th workshop.

A report on the workshop will be issued on July 28.
Opening comments on the report will be due on August 9 and reply comments 
August 19.

Stephanie Green

Small Business Manager

California Public Utilities 
Commission

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco, California 
94102

415-703-5245 fax 
415-703-2411

siq@cpyc.ca.qov
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